09 579 8080 | info@toolware.co.nz | www.toolware.co.nz
HEAVY DUTY T-SQUARE
SWSVW1350M
P R O D U C T  I N F O
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
• Made from 3/16” high strength aluminum.
• Accurate 90 degree angle
• The extra thick head is secured with 5 air craft alloy steel
rivets for greater performance and durability.
• Wide reverse ruled blade with laser etched 2mm
graduations for precise measurements in either
direction.
• Easy to fit, mark, and cut most drywall panels.
The Swanson Savage 1350mm Heavy Duty Metric T-Square is crafted from 3/16” (4.7mm) high-strength
anodized aerospace aluminum. Its extra-thick head, secured with five aircraft alloy steel rivets, ensures
enhanced performance and durability. The 50mm wide reverse-ruled blade features laser-etched
gradations, offering precise measurements in both directions. With metric 2mm graduations, this
T-Square is ideal for any drywall job, making it easy to fit, mark, and cut most drywall panels and
applications.
BARCODE: 038987941337
LONG ARM LENGTH: 1350mm
SHORT ARM (LEFT): 356mm
SHORT ARM (RIGHT): 152mm
BLADE THICKNESS: 4.7mm (3/16”)
MATERIAL: Aluminium
GRADUATIONS: 2mm
COLOUR: Orange
WEIGHT: 1290g